Fresh, ultralight vest in superior quality and excellent fit in our new great-looking

blue SG colour

+ Super thin yet strong shell fabric of 100% polyamide with water-repellent finish
+ Soft 100% polyamide lining
+ High performance imitation down padding of 210gr for warmth & comfort

* Quilted-through insulation construction
+ Elasticated ribbon at armpit and hem

+ Strong front zipper with under wind fillet for wind protection

+ High protecting collar
* 2 inner pockets
* 2 zipper side pockets

49386
49387
49388
49389
49390

+ Shell fabric of heavy 230gsm nylon Taslan Oxford

+ Surface with soft peach finish and DWR (durable
water-resistant) treatment

+ Reinforced WP knee and seat/half leg of strong

SG ThermolLite Vest
SG ThermolLite Vest
SG ThermoL.ite Vest
SG ThermolLite Vest
SG ThermolLite Vest

Blue

Blue

Blue

XL Blue

XXL Blue
Pack size: 1

nylon Taslan Oxford w/PU coating and
DWR treatment
+ Only lined on backside of reinforcements of
210T polyester taffeta for comfortable wear
+ Elasticated waist w/belt straps
+ 2 side pockets
+ 2 thigh box pockets
+ Articulated knees

+ Adjustable Velcro closure system at bottom leg

46804
46805
46806
46807

SG Xoom Trousers
SG Xoom Trousers
SG Xoom Trousers

SG Xoom Trousers

M
L
XL
XXL

Black
Black
Black
Black

Pack size: 1

Comfortable hooded sweat for cool casual look making the

statement that you are a true Savage Gear angler !

+ Thick cotton/poly blend with brushed backing
+ Soft fleece inside adjustable hood for warmth
+ Full-length front zipper
+ Half kangaroo pockets for easy hand warming
+ Decorated with cool Savgeear patches at front
+ Suitable for both fishing and leisure

+ Available in size M - XXL

42347
42348
42349
42350

Hooded Sweat Jacket
Hooded Sweat Jacket
Hooded Sweat Jacket
Hooded Sweat Jacket

M Black

Black

XL Black

XXL Black
Pack size: 1

+ Shell fabric of 230gsm nylon taslon oxford

+ Surface with soft peach finish and DWR
(durable water-repellent) treatment

+ Elasticated waist with belt straps for perfect fit

+ 2 side pockets

+ 2 velcro-closed thigh box pockets

+ 1 side string for fixing eg landing net

+ Perfect leg length for great look

50828
50829
50830
50831

Xoom Shorts Black M
Xoom Shorts Black L
Xoom Shorts Black XL
Xoom Shorts Black XXL

Pack size: 1





