SAVAGE GEAR



SG ORLANDO THERMO LITE VEST

Fresh, ultralight vest in superior quality and excellent fit in our new great-looking blue SG colour

- · Super thin yet strong shell fabric of 100% polyamide with water-repellent finish
- Soft 100% polyamide lining
- · High performance imitation down padding of 210gr for warmth & comfort
- · Quilted-through insulation construction
- · Elasticated ribbon at armpit and hem
- · Strong front zipper with under wind fillet for wind protection
- High protecting collar
- 2 inner pockets
- 2 zipper side pockets

ITEM NO	MODEL	SIZE	COLOUR
49386	SG ThermoLite Vest	S	Blue
49387	SG ThermoLite Vest	М	Blue
49388	SG ThermoLite Vest	L	Blue
49389	SG ThermoLite Vest	XL	Blue
49390	SG ThermoLite Vest	XXL	Blue
		1	

Pack size: 1

SG XOOM TROUSERS

- Shell fabric of heavy 230gsm nylon Taslan Oxford
- Surface with soft peach finish and DWR (durable water-resistant) treatment
- Reinforced WP knee and seat/half leg of strong nylon Taslan Oxford w/PU coating and DWR treatment
- Only lined on backside of reinforcements of 210T polyester taffeta for comfortable wear
- Elasticated waist w/belt straps
- 2 side pockets
- 2 thigh box pockets
- · Articulated knees
- · Adjustable Velcro closure system at bottom leg

ITEM NO	MODEL	SIZE	COLOUR
46804	SG Xoom Trousers	М	Black
46805	SG Xoom Trousers	L	Black
46806	SG Xoom Trousers	XL	Black
46807	SG Xoom Trousers	XXL	Black

Pack size: 1





HOODED SWEAT JACKET

Comfortable hooded sweat for cool casual look making the statement that you are a true Savage Gear angler !

- · Thick cotton/poly blend with brushed backing
- · Soft fleece inside adjustable hood for warmth
- · Full-length front zipper
- · Half kangaroo pockets for easy hand warming
- · Decorated with cool Savgeear patches at front
- Suitable for both fishing and leisure
- Available in size M XXL

ITEM NO	MODEL	SIZE	COLOUR
42347	Hooded Sweat Jacket	М	Black
42348	Hooded Sweat Jacket	L	Black
42349	Hooded Sweat Jacket	XL	Black
42350	Hooded Sweat Jacket	XXL	Black

Pack size: 1



XOOM SHORTS

- Shell fabric of 230gsm nylon taslon oxford
- Surface with soft peach finish and DWR (durable water-repellent) treatment
- · Elasticated waist with belt straps for perfect fit
- · 2 side pockets
- · 2 velcro-closed thigh box pockets
- 1 side string for fixing eg landing net
- · Perfect leg length for great look

ITEM NO	SIZE
50828	Xoom Shorts Black M
50829	Xoom Shorts Black L
50830	Xoom Shorts Black XL
50831	Xoom Shorts Black XXL

Pack size: 1